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A per GREBEA018C No, 12408 CF-2 Dated 19%September 2016 Taltion Pee far the Academic

Year 2020 2021 shall be ay vhown In

Y ——

calamn no 7 In the followling tahle,

'I"'I' Vi Government | Goveenment ['-ﬁmﬁnmnl Covernment
Ne | Tuithen Fee | and Aided and Alded and Alded and Alded
! Colleges of Colliges of College of College of
' i Fduration Fducalton Fdueatlon Fducatlon
i ;2_ zNMﬂIY :OIMM! :OIO-MI’ :m-mg i
{ ! “? Teaal Ra. 20,7401 Ru 21,771 Ry, 218081 24,002
f i Vuition fees
| LR
‘ Yeann
P | Teieafe | ReTnOWL Rs. 10849/ Re11 4340 12,006/ 13234/
| Ine Pt
! Yewr
(3| VwiteaFee | Ru 10370% Re. 10889/ | Rall4340- 12,006 12507/ 133385
| . for Second
« _\Year
In ¢ase of any maodification in

before seeking admission,
isobligatory for the

CAP Process.
152 Otber Fees for B.Ed.

For Government and Aided Institutes apart

fecs imposed by Gowvt. students are liable to pay difTerential amount,
A. Unaided and Permanently

Sholka Samiti, having its ofMice at Secondary Training College, 3

In case the University levies additional fee other
student to pay the fees as
boand to display the University cireular on the

unaided Colleges of Education - Fee as decided by the Shikshan

-2022 while registering Institute for CAP
colleges should vetify the fees and the /letter

than the fees structure stipulated above it

per the University norms. The colleges will be
College web site and while registering College for

from Tuition fee, Admission, Library,

d
Laboratory fees As per G.RB.Ed 46 5/C.No.124/15 CE-2 Dated 19%September 2016are as under:
First Year
OpenEW'S Candidates Backward Class candidares from the State of
baving all valid required documents
| A) Admission Fee Rs.100/- [ A) Admission Fee Rs. 00
B) Litxary Fee Rs.1000/- B) Library Fee Rs 10004
C) Gymkhans Fee Rs.1000/- C) Gymkhana Fee Rs 1000/~
D) Laboratory Fee Rs.1000/- D) Laboratory Fee Rs_1000/-
E) Adtivities Fee R=3000/- | E) Aclivitics Fee Rs.3000/-
Toul Rs.6100/- | Total Rs. 2
OtherFoe T 20202021 | RE6105/3 | OifeeFaet 02053021 Rs.“’cas%g:
{ Other Fee fof 20202027 RE¥67252 | Gibes Feets Rs6,615°
Second Year
Open Candidates Backward Class cndidates
A) Admission Fee Rs.00/- | A) Admission Fee Rs 00/
B) Library Fee Rs.500/- | B) Library Fee Rs.500% |
C) Gymkhana Fee Rs.500/- | C) Gymbkhana Fee Rs.5000%
| D) Laboraiory Fee Rs.500/- [ D) Laboratory Fee Rs.$00. |
E) Activities Fee Rs.20001. | E) Activitles Fee Rs. 2000~
Rs.3500/- | Total Rs.3500/~
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